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Black Skirt   Ø 675  x  H 585
Silk Skirt      Ø 545  x  H 430
Target          Ø 570
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DIMENSIONS (mm)

SPECIFICATIONS

Space Light 2000W

Identity No.

Capacity
Voltage    
Lamp Type  

Color Temp.
Lamp Holder  
Class / IP Rating  
Max. Surface Temp.  
Max. Ambient Temp.  
Min. Distance to Illuminated Object  
Min. Distance to Flammable Object
Weight (Lamphead) 

       (with Black & Silk Skirt and Target)  

L02000SP (1 Cable Inlet)

L02002SP (2 Cable Inlet)

2,000W
220V or 110V
1000W 230V (P2/20)  or
800W 230V (P2/11)

3200K
R7s
1 / IP 20
180 ºC
45 ºC 
2.0 m
0.5 m
5.0 kg
9.5 kg

ACCESSORIES

Black Skirt
Silk Skirt
Target Assembly
Carrying Bag for Skirts & Target
Hanging Wire
Foldable Studio Dolly

INPUT CABLE OPTION

• 1 Cables Inlet
• 2 Cables Inlet

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

• Lamp Housing without Bulb (black color)

• Hanging Wire

Space Light 2000W

# Requires Lamp Bulb

55 Lux

Distance
(Meter)

0

4.5

3.0

6.0

7.5

160 Lux

365 Lux

95 Lux

Diameter
(Meter)

9.0 7.2 5.4 3.6

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

with Black Skirt  

with Silk Skirt


